THINGS TO DO IN BRADWELL

VA

DECEMBER 2024

ST NICHOLAS PARISH CHURCH

SATURDAY 7TH
SUNDAY 8TH

FRIDAY 13TH
SUNDAY 22ND
TUESDAY 24™

BRADWELL ME

SUNDAY 1ST
TUESDAY 2ND
THURSDAY 5TH
SUNDAY 8TH
TUESDAY 10TH
SATURDAY 14TH
SUNDAY 15TH
TUESDAY 17TH
THURSDAY 19TH

SUNDAY 22ND
SUNDAY 29TH

CHRISTMAS FAYRE

TOY SERVICE

BLUE CHRISTMAS
WALKING NATIVITY
CAROLS BY CANDLELIGHT
CHRISTINGLE SERVICE
MIDNIGHT COMMUNION

.THODIST CHURCH

ADVENT SUNDAY WITH SHAUN CUSHION
KNITTING GROUP

COFFEE MORNING WARM SPACE
MORNING SERVICE WITH ANNE HOLLAND
CHARITY LUNCH £2.50 TEL 604338
CHRISTMAS CONCERT BY PRELUDE
MORNING SERVICE WITH ANDREW MOLL
CHRISTMAS LUNCH TEL 604338

COFFEE MORNING WARM SPACE

BIBLE STUDY AT THE MANSE WITH BRENDAN DEVITT

HOLY COMMUNION WITH REVD JUDITH BELL
CAROL SERVICE LED BY TONI HASS

OLD SCHOOL VILLAGE CENTRE

SATURDAY 217

COMING IN 2025

CHRISTMAS EVENT - VISIT SANTA- FREE ENTRY

BRADWELL FUN DOG SHOW- SUNDAY 13™ APRIL

10.00AM-1PM
10.00AM
3.00PM
5.00PM
4.00PM
3.00PM
11.30PM

10.30AM
11.00AM TO 1.00PM
10.00AM
10.30AM
12.15PM
2.30PM
10.30AM
12.15AM
10.00AM
7.00PM
10.30AM
10.30AM

3.30-7.00PM



