

THINGS TO DO IN BRADWELL

## **DECEMBER 2024**

## ST NICHOLAS PARISH CHURCH

SATURDAY 7TH	CHRISTMAS FAYRE	10.00AM-1PM
SUNDAY 8TH	TOY SERVICE	10.00AM
	BLUE CHRISTMAS	3.00PM
FRIDAY 13TH	WALKING NATIVITY	5.00PM
SUNDAY 22ND	CAROLS BY CANDLELIGHT	4.00PM
TUESDAY 24™	CHRISTINGLE SERVICE	3.00PM
	MIDNIGHT COMMUNION	11.30PM

## **BRADWELL METHODIST CHURCH**

SUNDAY 1ST	ADVENT SUNDAY WITH SHAUN CUSHION	10.30AM
TUESDAY 2ND	KNITTING GROUP	11.00AM TO 1.00PM
THURSDAY 5TH	COFFEE MORNING WARM SPACE	10.00AM
SUNDAY 8TH	MORNING SERVICE WITH ANNE HOLLAND	10.30AM
TUESDAY 10TH	CHARITY LUNCH £2.50 TEL 604338	12.15PM
SATURDAY 14TH	CHRISTMAS CONCERT BY PRELUDE	2.30PM
SUNDAY 15TH	MORNING SERVICE WITH ANDREW MOLL	10.30AM
TUESDAY 17TH	CHRISTMAS LUNCH TEL 604338	12.15AM
THURSDAY 19TH	COFFEE MORNING WARM SPACE	10.00AM
	BIBLE STUDY AT THE MANSE WITH BRENDAN DEVITT	7.00PM
SUNDAY 22ND	HOLY COMMUNION WITH REVD JUDITH BELL	10.30AM
SUNDAY 29TH	CAROL SERVICE LED BY TONI HASS	10.30AM

## **OLD SCHOOL VILLAGE CENTRE**

SATURDAY 21 <sup>st</sup>	CHRISTMAS EVENT – VISIT SANTA- FREE ENTRY	3.30-7.00PM
COMING IN 2025		

BRADWELL FUN DOG SHOW- SUNDAY 13<sup>™</sup> APRIL